Jun 25 2024 (12:46) India Rail Info

23

24
25
26
27
28
29

SSS Hubballi - Muzaffarpur Special Fare Summer Special/07315 - Exp - SWR
MMR/Manmad Junction to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
19h 40m - 1238 km - 9 halts - Departs Wed

UBL

DWR
BGM
GPB
MRY
SLI
KRD
STR
PUNE
DDCC
ANG
KPG
MMR
BSL
KNW
ET
NU
JBP
KTE
STA
MKP
PCOI

DDU

BXR
ARA
DNR
PPTA
HJP
MFP

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
SSS Hubballi Junction 17:20 0 |1 0 41 627
(Hubli)
Dharwad 17:50 17:52 2m |0 |1 20 |49 |737
Belagavi (Belgaum) 20:20 20:25 5m [0 |1 142 |69 |747
Ghataprabha 21:15 21:17 2m |0 |1 200 |41 (626
Miraj Junction 23:15 23:20 5m |0 |1 280 |36 |549
Sangli 23:32 23:35 3m (0 |1 287 |66 [558
Karad 00:37 00:40 3m [0 |2 [355 |62 (596
Satara 01:37 01:40 3m [0 |2 414 141 |635
Pune Junction 05:15 05:30 15m 2 559 |73 |560
Daund Chord Line 06:30 06:33 3m [0 |2 632 |38 (525
Ahmednagar Junction 08:42 08:45 3m [0 |2 [713 |69 (640
Kopargaon 10:22 10:25 3m |0 |2 825 |28 |550
Manmad Junction 11:55 12:00 5m |0 |2 867 |76 |558
Bhusaval Junction 14:25 14:30 5m |0 |2 1051 |63 |205
Khandwa Junction 16:28 16:30 2m [0 |2 1175 |61 302
Itarsi Junction 19:30 19:40 10m |0 |2 1358 (87 (329
Narsinghpur 21:30 21:32 2m |0 |2 1519 |52 |364
Jabalpur 23:10 23:15 5m |0 |2 1603 |78 |411
Katni Junction 00:25 00:30 5m [0 |3 1694 |74 (381
Satna Junction 01:50 01:55 5m [0 |3 1792 |47 |315
Manikpur Junction 03:35 03:40 5m [0 |3 1870 |62 |243
Prayagraj Chheoki 05:10 05:15 5m |0 |3 1962 |59 |95
Junction
Pt. DD Upadhyaya 07:40 07:50 10m |0 (3 |2106 |63 |79
Junction (Mughalsarai)
Buxar 09:20 09:22 2m |0 (3 (2199 |68 |68
Ara Junction 10:22 10:24 2m (0 |3 2268 |66 |59
Danapur 11:00 11:02 2m |0 |3 2307 (27 |54
Patliputra Junction 11:15 11:25 10m (0 |3 2313 |23 |53
Hajipur Junction 12:18 12:20 2m |0 |3 2334 140 |55
Muzaffarpur Junction 13:40 0 |3 2388 |- 57

Jun 25 2024 (12:46) https://indiarailinfo.com

SWR

SWR
SWR
SWR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
NCR
NCR

ECR

ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR




